List of candidates to whom call letters have been issued for attending Written Examination on 14.02.2010 for the post of Stipendiary Trainee Cat.l (Electrical)

Date of Examination : 14.02.2010

Time:10:00 hrs to 11:30 hrs

Venue: Atomic Energy Central School-Il, DAE Housing Colony, ECIL Post, Hyderabad - 500 062.

For queries- Contact Phone No. 040-27184288

S.No.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)

App.ID

Candidate Name

912001 Krishna Azmeera

912002 Sanjib Kumar Halder

912004 Abhijit Kakasaheb Kamble i ]
912007 Anil Kumar Matla

912009 Prakash Balu Mhaskar
912010 Ravi Parri

912011 Prasath.)

912012 Ramavath Hanuma

912013 Lalitha Devi Chetty

912014 Ramesh Kumar . S

912015 Nageswar Rao Daida

912016 Raymond Soreng

912019 Durgaprasad Pedapudi
912020 Essaki Raja .M

912024 Pratap Devara

912028 Gopi Krishna Salimatt
912029 Santhana Sekar.C

912030 Abothu Surya Chandra Rao’ ]
912032 Shivdutt Dayaram Dharkar i
912033 Venkateshwarlu Bhukya
912034 KarthyKeyan .S

912035 D. Vani

912037 U.S.Amarnath

912040 Bethi Obulesu

912041 Vinay Kumar Kombathini

Addrl

Pondugala Post

Vill Subuddhipur

Shree Krupa H.No.80 C
Kodavathpudi (P & V)
At: Boisar TAPS Colony
Chevuru Vill
5/210-V-12

Jogya Thanda Hyd Road
D.No.16-33-36/1

C/oS NatarajanlLecturer 4 ul
H.No. 3-28

Qtr. No.1

D.No. 18-35-30/1
No.30A/5A 10th Street
ST Colony
Kancharlavanipuram
31/49 Selvarajapuram
Thogummi Post
341/1742

H.No.14-387

4/61 Mariyamman Kovil St! ]

H.No.9-21/1/2

5/234 Ambarnath Bhavanam” ii]

Konidedu V
H.No.3-1-294

Addr2

Mylavaram Mdl
Naskarpara

' wing R.No.3
Kotauratla Mdl
Type-B 6/2

Gudlur MdI
Thangabharathi Rd
Near Petrol Bunk
Sambamurthy Nagar
BSF Inst. of Tech
Ragaboinagudem Vill
Bihar Sprong Iron Ltd
Babulagjeevanramnagar
Annanagar West
Kotcherla Po
Pasumarru
Arumuganeri

Kovvur Mdl

Guj. Housing Board
GeethaMandir Temple
Solamadevi

Ashok Nagar Colony
Kumarasamy Nagar-|
Panyam MdlI
Samithisingaram

Addr3

Krishna District
Baruipur PO + PS
Pathane park

S C Colony

Post: TAPP Palghar Tq
Prakasam Dist
Athimarapatti
Kondamallepally

St. No.1 Nr. Uma Studio” ti]
BSF Campus Ele.Dept
Yellandu Mdl
Bhapudhi Po SaraikelaDt” ii]
Balacheruvu

Tuticorin

Epuru Mdl

Pamarru Md|
Thoothukudi dist
West Godavari Dist
Nr. LBS Stadium
Seetharampuram
Thiruveerumbur
Boduppal

thavasi Perumal Salai
Kurnool District
Manuguru Mdl

Addr4

Andhra Pradesh

24 Paraganas West BengalJ 1)
Ambernath (East)Mumbai
Vishakapatnam

Thane Dist

Andhra Pradesh

Tuticorin

Devarakonda Nalgonda
Kakinada

AFS Rd. Yelahanka Blr.
Khammam Dist

Kharswan Jharkhand
Pedagantyada (Mdl) VS P ]
Tamilnadu

Guntur Dist

Krishna Dist

Tamil Nadu
Andhrapradesh
Bapunagar Ahmedabad
Miryalaguda Nalgonda
Trichy

Ghatkesar R R Dist
Tuticorin

Andhra Pradesh
Khammam Dist

PIN

521230
700144
421501
531085
401504
523291
628005
508243
533001
560063
507123
839401
530044
628008
522647
521157
628202
534350
380024
508207
620016
500039
628005
518112
507117



List of candidates to whom call letters have been issued for attending Written Examination on 14.02.2010 for the post of Stipendiary Trainee Cat.l (Electrical)

Date of Examination : 14.02.2010

Time:10:00 hrs to 11:30 hrs

Venue: Atomic Energy Central School-Il, DAE Housing Colony, ECIL Post, Hyderabad - 500 062.

For queries- Contact Phone No. 040-27184288

S.No. App.ID Candidate Name
26) 912043 Nageshwara Rao Banoth
27) 912044 Charan Raj .P
28) 912045 Srinu Naik Ramavath
29) 912048 Sudhakar Srikakulapu
30) 912049 Rajesh Kumar
31) 912050 Venkanna Chilkuri
32) 912052 Athava Kumar .M
33) 912054 Sunil Ramkrushna Nandes” ]
34) 912056 Sunder Lingam .T
35) 912057 Periasamy @ Vimal K
36) 912059 M. Rama
37) 912060 Manraj Meena
38) 912061 Dinesh Ananth .A
39) 912062 Challapudi Murali
40) 912065 Pawan Kumar
41) 912067 Venkatesh .B
42) 912069 Kulavant Singh
43) 912071 Krishna B
44) 912072 Senthil Kumar R
45) 912073 Siva Kumar .P
46) 912074 G Vijaya Kumar
47) 912075 Rajaraman.T
48) 912078 Amar Kumar Mallick
49) 912079 Kishore Babu Inje

50) 912080 Sudarsanan .S

Addrl

Bhileyanaik thanda Vill
No.110 Nehru Street
H.No.28-397
D.No02-89 Saradhinagar
28D
H.no.11-3-357/17/4
G-28/8

New Prabhat Colony
1/14 North Street
1/178

H.No.2-6-16

Vill & Po: Ainoti

49/45 Keelakottai Vasal” ii]
H.No.1-10-28/38
Shrafuddinpur
H.No0.12-1-1119/204
Qtr No.60/A
D.No.39-34-94
19/11A South street
Middle Street

Sundar Nilayam

2/963 Sitheri

Qtr No.447

Palangi Post

H.No.410 B-I NIC

Addr2

Yathvakilla
Venkateswara Nagar
Sundernagar
Chagantipadu Po
Vatva Railway Colony
Srinivas Nagar

M L Camp

Wakad Rd.

Agaram Post
Alangarathattu
Kummer Basthi

Addr3
Matiampally Mdl
Kolathur
Miryalaguda
Thotlavalluru Mdl
Ahmedabad
Parsigutta
Matunga

Kalate nagar Wakad
Palayakayal
Arokia Puram
Macha Bolarum

Teh & Dist Sawai MadupurJ (1 Rajasthan

Street

Nagarjuna Nagar Colony
Khoripakar
Indiranagar Cly
Professor Colony
Ambedkar Colony
Kannanpathy

N Muthiahpuram
D.No.1-7-130/11
Sitheri Post
Sonaparbat
Undrajavaram Mandal
Rehabilitation Centre

Srivakundam
Kushaiguda

Ballia Dist

North Lalaguda
Kawadha Dist

R & B Office
Suchindram Via
Nadu Nallu Mullaikinar
Reesalagadda
Paprettipatti Tk
RKL-16 Sundargarh
West Godavari Dist

Nr Indira Nagar Neyveli' i

Addr4
Nalgonda Dist
Chennai
Nalgonda Dist
Krishna Dist
Gujarat
Secunderabad
Mumbai

Pune Survey No 177/1/1/2' ¢
Tuticorin
Thoothukudi
Secunderabad

Thoothukudi Dist

ECIL Hyderabad

Uttar Pradesh
Secunderabad
Chhattisgarh

Marripalem Po: VS P
Devakulam Kanyakumari
Tiruchendur

Azamabad Musheerabad
Dharmapuri dist

Orissa

Andhra Pradesh

Panruti Tqg Cuddalore

PIN
508204
600099
508207
521163
382445

400019
411033
628152
628002
500010
322027
628601
500062
277001
500017
491995
530018
629704
628213
500020
636903
769016

607801



List of candidates to whom call letters have been issued for attending Written Examination on 14.02.2010 for the post of Stipendiary Trainee Cat.l (Electrical)

Date of Examination : 14.02.2010

Time:10:00 hrs to 11:30 hrs

Venue: Atomic Energy Central School-Il, DAE Housing Colony, ECIL Post, Hyderabad - 500 062.

For queries- Contact Phone No. 040-27184288

S.No.

51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)

App.ID

Candidate Name

912081 Srinivas Kethavath
912082 Vasudevan .S

912083 Kohila .A

912084 Perumal Raja .S

912087 K.Naveen

912088 Suresh .C

912089 Mathias Toppo

912090 Vijay Madhukar Murape
912095 Senthil Kumar

912096 Chiranjeevi V.S.Prasad Jul
912107 M.Gopinath

912110 SapavathVinod Kumar
912111 Meshram Vipin Khushal Ra” ii]
912117 Krishna Banothu

912119 Rajesh P

912124 Silambarasan .S

912125 Kanneganti Gopi

912127 Kiran Kumar Kochherla
912128 Chikele Krishnayya
912129 Vijaya Sekhar Nimmakuru
912130 Shiv Singh Meena
912131 Ellappa R

912132 Samanthula S Phanindra
912133 Mari Muthu .S

912134 G.Sarvana Kumar

Addrl

H.No.1-3-22/5

196/52A Ettayapuram Rd.” ]
2/19 North Street

No.14 Perumal Kovil St
H.No17-2-578/7/B

3/79 D South Street

At Sector-15 QNo.B/64
Sainagar

171/2 Kottamadasamy St
D.N0.36-94-288/18

No.75 11th Avenue
Uppal Police Quarter
Bhimjyot colony
Kothagudemthanda

5/86 East Street

123 Santhanamariamman
Q.No.B4-5/5 D.No.91
D.No.5-60-2/111
Thotaharizanapeta
Chagantipadu

F-5 CP W D Eng. Office’ ii]
D.No.17/825-23
D.No.39-6-81/D

5/102 South Street
2/488 Murugesan Nagar

Addr2

Padmarao Nagar Kapra
Tuticorin

Sankar Ngar

Alaganeri Post
Kurmaguda
Muthiapuram
Rourkela-3

Plot No.32 Godhani Rd
North Devathanam
Peddakothuru

DAE Township

Block Nol H.No.06

Nr Deaf&Dumb High school-
Velidanda Post
Pulavavillai

Kovil Street
Tungabhadra

Ashok Nagar
Podagatlapalli
Thotlavalluru
Sector-12

Thilak Nagar

lind Floor
Thuppaspatti
Madathur Po

Addr3
Vampuguda ECIL
Tamil Nadu
Nanjankulam
Thachanallur
Saidabad
Thoothukudi
Sundargarh
ZNNGABAI TAKLI
Rajapalayam
Kancharlapalem
Kalpakkam
Uppal Mandal
Sainagar
Gairdepally
Palayakayal
Tiruchendur
Gautaminagar Post
4/6 Lane Guntur
Ravulapalem
Krishna Dist

R K Puram
Guntakal

Sector-6 Muralinagar

Melaarasadi
Thoothukudi

Addr4
Hyderabad

628002
Tirunelveli
Tirunelveli
Hyderabad
Tamil Nadu
Orissa
Nagpur
Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu” @]
Vishakapatnam
Kancheepuram Dist TN
Ranga Reddy District
Amravati Maharashtra
Nalgonda
Tuticorin
Tuticorin
Aswapuram Mdl Khammam
Andhra Pradesh
E G Dist
Andhra Pradesh
New Delhi
Ananthapur Dist
Vishakapatnam
Tuticorin
Tamil Nadu

PIN
500062

627357
627358
500059
628005
769003

626145
530008
603102
500039
444607
508201
628152
628215
507116
522002
533236
521163
110022
515801
530007
628002
628008



List of candidates to whom call letters have been issued for attending Written Examination on 14.02.2010 for the post of Stipendiary Trainee Cat.l (Electrical)

Date of Examination : 14.02.2010

Time:10:00 hrs to 11:30 hrs

Venue: Atomic Energy Central School-Il, DAE Housing Colony, ECIL Post, Hyderabad - 500 062.

For queries- Contact Phone No. 040-27184288

S.No.

76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)
84)
85)
86)
87)
88)
89)
90)
91)
92)
93)
94)
95)
96)
97)
98)
99)
100)

App.ID

Candidate Name

912136 Darshan Kumar H.E
912137 Bhukya Ramesh

912140 Chichode Narasimha Rao
912141 Nagaraju Ganta

912143 Madhav Mohan Vagmare
912144 Sunka Naik R

912145 Tofan Kumar Samal
912147 Moorthy. B

912150 Nageshwara Rao. B
912153 Vijay Kumar

912155 Jayaprakash.P

912156 Gopal. R

912158 Renuka. G

912160 Rahul

912161 Parashu Ram

912165 Bal Krishna

912166 Sawan Ekka

912168 Sathish .S

912170 Subal Mandal

912173 Komaram Hanumantha Rao
912174 Sathish Kumar .K
912175 Pradeep Kumar

912177 Ramakanta Sethy
912178 Goutam. S

912180 Rajendra Kumar. M

Addrl

Basavanakatte Circle B
Sheshagirinagar

B-12-2/4 D.No.308
Arugolanu
H.no.1-216/89/A
Rly.Q.No.B-176
Gandakipur

8/90 'S'East Chekkadi St ii]
Room No.2 Bachelor Host ii]
10D GAH Road
H.No.8-28 Isnapoury Rd
H.No.37-93/230
H.No.7-111

RZF-760/30B

Vill Ghari-Mahera

Gandhi Nagar

Apna Nagar Gameon Gali
No.134 N M T Colony
Sibtalachiria more
H.No.26-1-51

14/279-C

Tandamaidas Vill & PO
At/Po Fakirpur
Mukundakati Vill

Hingota V &PO

Addr2

B Division Hiriyur Tk
H.No.6-1-74
Tungabhadra
Eapulapadu
Karthikeyanagar
Prashant Nagar
Gopiakud
Kuruvikulam

Nava Nagar Colony
Charakh Walan
Patancheru
Madhuranagar Colony
Sardar Patel Nagar
St.No.3 Rajnagar-Il
Post Jhinjhak

Town Area

Birsa chowk
Sembattu

Koihkhali Main Road
Pitchaiah Banjer
Lakshmipuram
Khalepar

Dist: Keonjhar
Itinda Po

Baswa :Teh.

Addr3

Chitradurga
Manuguru Khammam
Gautaminagar
Krishna District
Nacharam

Moulaali

Kujang

Sankarankovil

Nava Bharat Paloncha
Chauraha

Medak Dist

Rd.No.5 Neredmet 'X' Rd” ]
Malkajgiri

Palam Colony

Dist: Kanpur

Kadipur

Po: Hinoo

Trichy

PO: R Gopalpur
Navabharat paloncha
Palani Dindigul Dist
Bijnor Dist

Orissa

Basirhat North

Dausa Dist

Addr4

Karnataka

Andhra Pradesh
Aswapuram Khammam
Andhra Pradesh
Hyderabad
Hyderabad
Jagatsinghpur Orissa
Tirunelveli
Khammam dist
Aligarh Uttar Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Secunderabad
Hyderabad

New Delhi

Dehat Uttar Pradesh
Sultanpur Uttar Pradesh ]
Ranchi

Tamil Nadu

Koikhali Kolkata
Khammam Dist
Tamil Nadu

Uttar Pradesh

24 Paraganas West BengalJ U

Rajasthan

PIN
572143
507117
507116
521106
500076
500040
754141
627754
507154
202001
502307
500094
500047
110045
209302
228145
834002
620007
700136
507154
624601
246763
758022
743292
303315



List of candidates to whom call letters have been issued for attending Written Examination on 14.02.2010 for the post of Stipendiary Trainee Cat.l (Electrical)

Date of Examination : 14.02.2010

Time:10:00 hrs to 11:30 hrs

Venue: Atomic Energy Central School-Il, DAE Housing Colony, ECIL Post, Hyderabad - 500 062.

For queries- Contact Phone No. 040-27184288

S.No.
101)
102)
103)
104)
105)
106)
107)
108)
109)
110)
111)
112)
113)
114)
115)
116)
117)
118)
119)
120)
121)
122)
123)
124)
125)

App.ID

Candidate Name
912181 Muthuselvam. S
912183 Ravi Yakasiri

912185 Deleep Kumar. S

912186 Lakshmi Venkateswaramma.- ul

912187 Gopinath. P

912188 Apparao. M

912189 Anitkumar Mahesh Nag
912190 Gopinath. O

912191 Kulshrestha

912193 Arjuna Rao. K

912194 Praveen Kumar. K
912195 Murali. R

912196 Ramu. K

912199 Ramesh Ramavath
912200 Sanjay Kumar Chaudhary
912201 Kali Rasu .S

912202 Rongali Pednooka Raju
912204 Uthira Murugan .A
912206 Ranjini.S.V

912207 Prakash .L

912208 Prithavi Nath

912209 Venkat Rao Bhukya
912210 Kiran Kumar Patchigolla
912211 Banoth Harilal

912212 Rainadeep Gawande

Addrl

Micheal Patti
Nagireddy Palem

80/E Sector-1
Ramalavaripalem
No.11 Thiruvalluvar Str ]
D.No.1-1-15/6

NIT Q.no.B-18/135
D.No.15-129/4

89-A Shri Ram Market
Mulpur

Banjara Village
No.C-28 Nehru Nagar
H.No.35-334 FCI

Plot No.109
Mahuashahid Muhalla
3/61 Colony Street
D.No.21-71

5/204 Ramachandrapuram
No.17/A

Parthibanur Post
Dubahar Vill
H.No.3-76

Milerai Centre
Q.no.A7 7/2 D.No.182
RB-II 482/D

Addr2

Vakkampatti
Bellamkonda
Ukkunagaram
D.No.1-19
Madambakkam
Saipriya Colony
Binakimangalwari
Chinnayyapeta
Jwala nagar
Amarthalur
Chinnamadur Post
Vasanthapuram Road
Prakash nagar
Tarakarama
Aurangabad District
chithiram Patti
Kakaninagar
Palayakayal Post
Sundarama 6th Street
Paramakudi

Post: Dubahar
Pondugala
Gollapudi

H W P M Colony
Double Storey

Addr3

Panjam Patti

Guntur
Vishakapatnam
Nagayalanka
Chennai

Nr. Old Kapra MuncipalitJ ul
Ranidurgawati nagar
Tummapala Post
Shahdara

Guntur Dist
Devaruppula Mdl
Vellore District
Miryalaguda

Banjara Colony
Aurangabad

Kovil Patti

NAD Vishakapatnam
Tuticorin

Vyasarpadi
Ramanathapuram
Dist Ballia
Mylavaram Mdl
Vijayawada
Aswapuram

New Yard lItarsi

Addr4

Dindigul District
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Krishna District

Tamil Nadu

ECIL Hyderabad
Nagpur

Nr. PO Anakapalli VSP 7 ii]
Delhi

Andhra Pradesh
Warangal Dist

Tamil Nadu

Nalgonda
Hayathnagar R R Dist

Tuticorin

Andhra Pradesh

Tamil Nadu

Chennai

Tamil Nadu

Uttar Pradesh

Krishna district
Krishna District
Manuguru Khammam
Hoshangabad M P

PIN
624303
522411
530032
521120
600073
500062
440017
531032
110032
522313
506303
632001
508207
501505
824101
628502
530009
628152
600039
623608
277405
521230
521225
507116
461115



List of candidates to whom call letters have been issued for attending Written Examination on 14.02.2010 for the post of Stipendiary Trainee Cat.l (Electrical)

Date of Examination : 14.02.2010

Time:10:00 hrs to 11:30 hrs

Venue: Atomic Energy Central School-Il, DAE Housing Colony, ECIL Post, Hyderabad - 500 062.

For queries- Contact Phone No. 040-27184288

S.No.

126)
127)
128)
129)
130)
131)
132)
133)
134)
135)
136)
137)
138)

App.ID Candidate Name

912213 Srivani .P

912214 Anil Kumar Kharwar
912216 Sudhakar .B
912218 Aniket Ram

912219 Anil Choudhary
912220 Ramesh .G

912221 Neetu Gole

912222 Ram Prasad V
912224 Chitti Babu Veepuri
912225 Anand Babu .M
912226 Gamit Kalpeshbhai Vasanj ti{
912228 Madhu Bhookya
912229 Mohini Gautam

Addril

H.No.13-6-439/1/A/57
C/o Pioneer T M T Steel

No.65 11 th Avenue
Bidyabhaban Palli

O F Estate
H.no.24-2-3
Rajendra Ward
D-121 SPIC Nagar
Plot No.34/A

No.55 7th Street
Degama (Tankali)
Thanamcharla
H.No0.208 Sector-10-C

Addr2

Balaji Nagar

Plot No.71 IDA
DAE Township

1 No. Farm side road
Itarsi

Darga Kazipet

Nr. NBHS School
Muthaiahpuram
Avanthinagar thota
DAE Township
Talukai: Valod
Maripeda
Vasundhara

Addr3
Gudimalkapur
Mallapur
Kalpakkam
Chinsurah

Q. No.3449/C
Warangal
Betulganj
Tuticorin

Moti Nagar Sanathnagar
Kalpakkam
District Tapi
Warangal District
Ghaziabd

Addrd

Mehdipatnam

Ranga Reddy Dist
Kancheepuram Dist
Hoogly dist West BengalJ ul
Hoshangabad M P
Andhra Pradesh

Betul Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Hyderabad
Kancheepuram Dist
Gujarat

Andhra Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

PIN

500067
500076
603102
712102
461122
506004
460001
628005
500018
603102
394690
506315
201012



